
4 y 5 febrero 

LIGA DE INVIERNO 3ª PRUEBA
CLASIFICACIÓN HANDICAP

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7752799124 GONZALEZ PARDO, JACOBO 2,6 2,2 37 37

7752932508 LAVANDEIRA POYATO, TOMAS 11,3 10,9 37 37

7707076694 CRUZ DE LA CUESTA, ANTONIO 12,1 11,6 37 37

4 7752645992 CALVO SANCHEZ, RUBEN 7 6,7 36 36

7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 11,1 11,5 36 36

1 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL 5,3 36 36

2 7752938140 DE LA VEGA TOME, CARLOS 14,2 35 35

6 GC14313400 BLANCO SUAREZ, SANTIAGO 10,7 34 34

7773403062 PEREZ SAN JOSE, ALFREDO 22,7 22,3 34 34

3 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 0,9 33 33

7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 9,5 33 33

7752958329 MARTIN DIEZ, DIEGO 27,5 33 33

6 7752892547 VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA, JAIME 9,7 32 32

7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA 14,5 32 32

7752383158 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CIRIACO CESAR 26,3 32 32

8 7700930975 GONZALEZ-AQUISO MADRIGAL, MANUEL 7,4 31 31

7706761707 GARCIA PEREZ, JAIRO 19 19,3 31 31

7752964726 MORILLO MUNICIO, ROBERTO 19,6 31 31

7752435307 GARCÍA-RISCO ÁLVAREZ, IGNACIO 19,4 31 31

9 7752787061 GONZALEZ ROSADO, FELIX 12,2 31 31

10 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO 19,9 30 30

12 7752320862 GRANDE DUQUE RAIMUNDO 14,4 29 29

7752382886 DE LARA JUSTE, LUIS 20,8 29 29

11 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL 12,6 29 29

7752931344 CARRION HERRERO, JAVIER 15,9 29 29

14 7752759078 RIVERO FRIERA, LUIS ANGEL 18,9 28 28

13 7752913733 PEREZ ALONSO, GABRIEL 21,4 28 28

14 7752902012 GONZALEZ BARTOLOME, ALBERTO 17,3 27 27

15 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 5,8 26 26

7752792536 BONILLA CASALDUERO, PABLO 12,9 26 26

7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 35,1 26 26

15 7752759077 MARTINEZ BARROSO, EVA 23,2 25 25

16 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 23,1 24 24

7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 34 24 24

18 7700929258 MARTIN PUENTE, ERNESTO 26,5 24 24

19 CME4891362 LOPEZ DE PABLOS, OSCAR 16,8 23 23

7752885825 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNILLA, ANGEL 17,9 23 23



7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 29,2 23 23

18 7752362807 ALVAREZ PEREZ, JAVIER 9,8 22 22

22 7752387358 GARCÍA CARRANZA, JULIO CÉSAR 8,2 22 22

7752814838 CRESPO GARCIA, DIEGO 16,8 22 22

7760058485 BAZA ROMAN, LUIS ANGEL 32,4 22 22

19 7700462327 AJA MAZA, SANTIAGO 11,6 11,9 21 21

7709772277 RIVERA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 22,1 22,3 21 21

7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO 28,1 21 21

25 7700434580 OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 12,4 21 21

22 7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 27,7 20 20

26 7752883676 RALIEGOS MARTIN, RUBEN 32,9 18 18

23 7707069878 ABARCA MORO, ANTONIO 16,9 17,1 13 13

24 7752940453 CONDE PELAZ, OSCAR 36 10 10

27 0238936323 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, RUBEN 16,5 N.P



4 y 5 febrero 

LIGA DE INVIERNO 3ª PRUEBA
CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7752799124 GONZALEZ PARDO, JACOBO 2,6 2,2 36 36

1 7752162882 NIETO LOPEZ, SAMUEL 5,3 33 33

2 7752099365 ORTIZ DE PINEDO FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 0,9 32 32

2 7752645992 CALVO SANCHEZ, RUBEN 7 6,7 31 31

3 7752932508 LAVANDEIRA POYATO, TOMAS 11,3 10,9 27 27

7707076694 CRUZ DE LA CUESTA, ANTONIO 12,1 11,6 27 27

7752260868 SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO 11,1 11,5 27 27

6 7700930975 GONZALEZ-AQUISO MADRIGAL, MANUEL 7,4 26 26

7 GC14313400 BLANCO SUAREZ, SANTIAGO 10,7 25 25

3 7752892547 VALENTIN-GAMAZO GARCIA, JAIME 9,7 25 25

7752908333 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, PABLO 9,5 25 25

5 7752938140 DE LA VEGA TOME, CARLOS 14,2 24 24

6 7752931568 MARTIN DIEZ, MIGUEL 5,8 23 23

7 7752787061 GONZALEZ ROSADO, FELIX 12,2 21 21

8 7752908332 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, DANIEL 12,6 19 19

7752792536 BONILLA CASALDUERO, PABLO 12,9 19 19

8 7752320862 GRANDE DUQUE RAIMUNDO 14,4 18 18

10 7752908334 ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA, ELIA 14,5 18 18

11 7752931344 CARRION HERRERO, JAVIER 15,9 17 17

7752387358 GARCÍA CARRANZA, JULIO CÉSAR 8,2 17 17

9 7773403062 PEREZ SAN JOSE, ALFREDO 22,7 22,3 16 16

7752964726 MORILLO MUNICIO, ROBERTO 19,6 16 16

7706761707 GARCIA PEREZ, JAIRO 19 19,3 16 16

7752362807 ALVAREZ PEREZ, JAVIER 9,8 16 16

13 7752435307 GARCÍA-RISCO ÁLVAREZ, IGNACIO 19,4 15 15

13 7752166416 SAN JOSE SAN JUAN, MARIANO 19,9 15 15

14 7752759078 RIVERO FRIERA, LUIS ANGEL 18,9 14 14

7700462327 AJA MAZA, SANTIAGO 11,6 11,9 14 14

14 7752902012 GONZALEZ BARTOLOME, ALBERTO 17,3 13 13

7700434580 OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 12,4 13 13

16 7752382886 DE LARA JUSTE, LUIS 20,8 12 12

16 7752958329 MARTIN DIEZ, DIEGO 27,5 12 12

7752913733 PEREZ ALONSO, GABRIEL 21,4 12 12

18 7752885825 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNILLA, ANGEL 17,9 11 11

7752814838 CRESPO GARCIA, DIEGO 16,8 11 11

17 7752944356 PEREZ SANDONIS, MARCOS 23,1 10 10

20 CME4891362 LOPEZ DE PABLOS, OSCAR 16,8 10 10

21 7752383158 RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CIRIACO CESAR 26,3 9 9

18 7709772277 RIVERA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 22,1 22,3 8 8

22 7752070104 VELASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 29,2 7 7



7700929258 MARTIN PUENTE, ERNESTO 26,5 7 7

19 7752940625 CONDE ROBLEDO, PAULA 34 6 6

7752917709 CONDE ROBLEDO, ADRIAN 27,7 6 6

7752759077 MARTINEZ BARROSO, EVA 23,2 6 6

22 7707069878 ABARCA MORO, ANTONIO 16,9 17,1 5 5

23 7700323888 BUSTOS ESTEBANEZ, JORGE ALBERTO 28,1 4 4

24 7700920222 MUÑOZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 35,1 4 4

7760058485 BAZA ROMAN, LUIS ANGEL 32,4 4 4

24 7752940453 CONDE PELAZ, OSCAR 36 2 2

26 7752883676 RALIEGOS MARTIN, RUBEN 32,9 2 2

27 0238936323 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, RUBEN 16,5 N.P


